31
GAS OUTLET
SERVICE (X) CONNECTION
(1) Acetylene 7/8”-14 LH
(2) Compressed Air 9/16”-18 RH
(3) Argon 5/8”-18 RH
(4) Carbon Dioxide 5/8”-18 RH
(5) Helium 5/8”-18 RH

WSO–(X)–7 1/2” Double outlet 35”
WSO–(X)–8 3/4” Double outlet 35”
How To Order: Insert (X) = gas service
L I N E  S T AT I O N  R E G U L AT O R S
The Western line station regulators utilize a large diaphragm for high
sensitivity and provide extremely accurate delivery pressure.
Note: Maximum inlet pressure 200 PSIG.
DELIVERY CAPACITY INLET OUTLET
MODEL APPLICATION   PRESSURE SCFH CONNECTION CONNECTION
WSR-1-1 Oxygen 0-125 psig 760 7/8”-14 RH, CGA-024 9/16”-18 RH, CGA-022
WSR-1-2 Acetylene 0-15 psig 420 7/8”-14 LH, CGA-025 9/16”-18 LH, CGA-023
WSR-1-3 Fuel Gases 0-50 psig 640 7/8”-14 LH, CGA-025 9/16”-18 LH, CGA-023
WSR-1-4 Oxygen 0-50 psig 600 7/8”-14 RH, CGA-024 9/16”-18 RH, CGA-022
WSR-1-5 Oxygen 0-100 psig 475 7/8”-14 RH, CGA-024 9/16”-18 RH, CGA-022
WSR-1-6 Oxygen 0-200 psig 475 7/8”-14 RH, CGA-024 9/16”-18 RH, CGA-022
PART # GAS SERVICE          RANGE
RWS–2–5 Helium 0 - 90 scfh
RWS–2–7 Nitrogen 0 - 100 scfh
RWS–2–13 Argon/Carbon Dioxide 0 - 70 scfh
FM601 Air 0 - 15 LPM
Precision flow control for MIG and TIG gas welding operations,
laboratory use and many industrial applications. Use Western fittings
AW - 14A and AW - 3 to attach flowmeters to station drops.
F L OW M E T E R S
WSO - 9 - 5
WSO - 3 - 7
WSO - 9 - 7
e at 1-800-783-7890 for technical data sheets
MANIFOLD REGULATORS, IN - LINE REGULATORS
The RM Series manifold regulator is a pressure compensat-
ed single stage design (oxygen is two-stage) and is able to
maintain stable delivery pressure performance equal to a
two-stage design. The unique cartridge in this regulator per-
mits easy, single-unit replacement of vital parts in minutes.
Seats, nozzle, filter, spring, seals and built-in check-relief
valve can be replaced without special tools and without
breaking the bonnet-to-body seal. The cartridge can be
removed and a new one installed without costly down time
or removing the regulator from the pipeline.
H o w  T o  O r d e r
Designed for installation in pipe lines where a large gas
volume is required. *400 psi maximum inlet pressure.
I N – L I N E  R E G U L AT O R S
*Nitrogen @ 70°F
CAPACITY (SCFH)* DELIVERY
PART                                 Delivery   Flowing        Gas RANGE INLET OUTLET REPLACEABLE
NUMBER      DESCRIPTION Lockup Pressure       Flow     (PSIG)    CONNECTION            CONNECTION         CARTRIDGE NO.
RM-1-1   Acetylene 15 10          850        1-15       1-11 1/2” NPS EXT LH    1-11 1/2” NPS INT LH    RWC-3-59
RM-2-4   Compressed Air 50           45         960        20-160   1-11 1/2” NPS EXT RH   1-11 1/2” NPS INT RH    RWC-3-49
40         2100
RM-4-4   Carbon Dioxide 50           45       960        20-160    1-11 1/2” NPS EXT RH   1-11 1/2” NPS INT RH    RWC-3-49
40      2100
RM-6-4 Hydrogen 50 45 960 20-160 1-11 1/2” NPS EXT LH 1-11 1/2” NPS INT LH RWC-3-49
40 2100
RM-7-4 Nitrogen, Helium 50 45 960 20-160 1-11 1/2” NPS EXT RH    1-11 1/2” NPS INT RH RWC-3-49
& Argon 40 2100
RM-8-4 Nitrous Oxide 50 45 960 20-160 1-11 1/2” NPS EXT RH 1-11 1/2” NPS INT RH RWC-3-49
40 2100